Letnje Carolije 2012
Kljajicevo, 23.6.2012

Disciplina 7
23.6.2012 - 10:48

Decaci, 100m Delfin/Fly

A
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2010

Rang

SAVIC, Novak
HUNJADI, David
EPURE, Alex
ZECEVIC, Djordje
MILOSEVIC, Branko
MARIC, Stefan
MACOVELI, Luca
DEDIC, Lazar
VULICEVIC, Aleksa
KATIC, Andrej
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G.R.

01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
00  Plivacki klub "Spartak™" Subotica
00  Clubul Sportiv Delfin Timisoara
01  Vojvodina N.Sad

01  Vojvodina N.Sad

00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01  Clubul Sportiv Delfin Timisoara
00  Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor

01 Polet2

01 Polet2

Vreme Bodova

1:21.46
1:21.72
1:31.09
1:32.72
1:33.31
1:36.75
1:46.86
1:52.93
2:08.36
2:11.88

228
226
163
155
152
136
101

85

58

53
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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